
Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position
M Gleaves Sunderland 742 25 248 6 249 12 245 7 1st
P Dewhurst JSB 737 26 247 11 245 8 245 7 2nd
G Moore Christchurch 737 15 246 6 246 4 245 5 3rd
G Freeman Buxted 735 30 246 11 244 9 245 10 4th
A Davey Elland 735 22 245 7 240 6 250 9 5th
M Foster Dartmoor 733 26 246 11 244 11 243 4 6th
J Lockett BRUK 732 20 243 5 243 8 246 7 7th
P Crouch Christchurch 732 16 244 6 242 2 246 8 8th
P Metcalfe  732 14 249 5 243 5 240 4 9th
T Jacobs Glevum 731 21 247 9 246 6 238 6 10th
J Trickey Glevum 731 19 247 5 243 7 241 7 11th
I Price 731 16 245 5 246 8 240 3 12th
M Tucker Glevum 731 16 243 5 243 6 245 5 13th
S Renwick Portishead 729 17 247 9 243 4 239 4 14th
T Eling Driffield 728 19 241 8 243 5 244 6 15th
C Brodis  728 17 242 6 242 4 244 7 16th
C Biggs Chippenham 727 15 244 3 242 3 241 9 17th
M Bitten Nelson 726 20 245 12 243 6 238 2 18th
C Evans Glevum 721 17 237 6 242 4 242 7 19th
A Wenden BRUK 721 12 238 4 245 4 238 4 20th
T Coley (Jnr) Elland 719 14 234 3 243 4 242 7 21st
M Hubbard Dartmoor 718 12 244 2 238 6 236 4 22nd
D Hopkins Newquay 718 9 239 4 237 2 242 3 23rd
E Vickers  713 13 239 4 240 3 234 6 24th
W Taylor Blackburn RPC 710 13 241 4 235 6 234 3 25th
B Bailey Glevum 710 8 236 4 240 3 234 1 26th
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 708 13 238 4 231 1 239 8 27th
A Silverthorne Glevum 703 13 234 2 239 5 230 6 28th
S Silverthorne Glevum 701 9 234 3 238 2 229 4 29th
F Wilkes Nelson 687 8 232 2 230 2 225 4 30th
A Elson Nelson 686 6 232 2 233 3 221 1 31st

Brass Monkey 2024  Air LV Individuals Results 



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's  Card 3 X's Position

P Dewhurst JSB 747 39 248 15 249 14 250 10 1st
M Gleaves Sunderland 746 36 249 11 249 10 248 15 2nd
G Moore Christchurch 745 39 247 10 248 10 250 19 3rd
I Price 742 32 247 11 246 11 249 10 4th
T Eling Driffield 741 25 247 9 247 8 247 8 5th
G Freeman Buxted 740 34 247 10 250 15 243 9 6th
A Davey Elland 740 30 247 13 246 4 247 13 7th
C Biggs BRUK 740 25 248 12 244 3 248 10 8th
M Tucker Glevum 738 25 248 10 245 7 245 8 9th
M Foster Dartmoor 736 20 244 4 247 9 245 7 10th
J Lockett BRUK 734 30 245 13 242 4 247 13 11th
P Crouch Christchurch 734 27 244 13 247 10 243 4 12th
M Bitten Nelson 734 23 242 6 244 6 248 11 13th
T Jacobs Chard 733 26 247 9 242 6 244 11 14th
J Trickey BRUK 733 24 246 9 242 5 245 10 15th
M Hubbard  733 22 245 9 245 6 243 7 16th
S Renwick Portishead 730 17 247 7 238 6 245 4 17th
C Evans BRUK 724 19 244 7 240 5 240 7 18th
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 724 13 243 4 242 5 239 4 19th
P Metcalfe  721 13 239 5 243 5 239 3 20th
B Bailey BRUK 721 10 245 4 236 3 240 3 21st
A Wenden BRUK 720 18 240 7 240 5 240 6 22nd
E Vickers BRUK 718 18 242 8 236 4 240 6 23rd
T Coley (Jnr) Driffield 716 17 227 6 245 5 244 6 24th
W Taylor Blackburn RPC 713 14 244 8 245 5 224 1 25th
S Silverthorne  707 15 235 5 236 6 236 4 26th
A Elson Nelson 707 8 237 3 234 1 236 4 27th
F Wilkes Nelson 701 8 238 4 229 0 234 4 28th
A Silverthorne  690 15 233 5 226 2 231 8 29th

Brass Monkey 2024 Air HV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's LV X's HV X's Position

M Gleaves Sunderland 1488 61 742 25 746 36 1st
P Dewhurst JSB 1484 65 737 26 747 39 2nd
G Moore Christchurch 1482 54 737 15 745 39 3rd
G Freeman Buxted 1475 64 735 30 740 34 4th
A Davey Elland 1475 52 735 22 740 30 5th
I Price 1473 48 731 16 742 32 6th
M Foster Dartmoor 1469 46 733 26 736 20 7th
T Eling  1469 44 728 19 741 25 8th
M Tucker Glevum 1469 41 731 16 738 25 9th
C Biggs BRUK 1467 40 727 15 740 25 10th
J Lockett BRUK 1466 50 732 20 734 30 11th
P Crouch Christchurch 1466 43 732 16 734 27 12th
T Jacobs Chard 1464 47 731 21 733 26 13th
J Trickey BRUK 1464 43 731 19 733 24 14th
M Bitten  1460 43 726 20 734 23 15th
S Renwick Portishead 1459 34 729 17 730 17 16th
P Metcalfe  1453 27 732 14 721 13 17th
M Hubbard  1451 34 718 12 733 22 18th
C Evans BRUK 1445 36 721 17 724 19 19th
A Wenden BRUK 1441 30 721 12 720 18 20th
T Coley (Jnr) Elland 1435 31 719 14 716 17 21st
C Hanson Yorkshire SC 1432 26 708 13 724 13 23rd
E Vickers  1431 31 713 13 718 18 24th
B Bailey  1431 18 710 8 721 10 25th
W Taylor Blackburn RPC 1423 27 710 13 713 14 26th
S Silverthorne  1408 24 701 9 707 15 27th
A Silverthorne  1393 28 703 13 690 15 28th
A Elson BRUK 1393 14 686 6 707 8 29th
F Wilkes BRUK 1388 16 687 8 701 8 30th

Brass Monkey 2024 Air Aggregate scores



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

R Collins Portishead 741 34 250 13 242 10 249 11 1st
T Eling Driffield 741 34 246 13 249 12 246 9 2nd
C Hanson YSC 739 25 246 10 244 9 249 6 3rd
J Almond Mirfield 738 23 244 9 248 6 246 8 4th
A Hasell Portishead 737 25 245 9 246 9 246 7 5th
G Whitelock Elland R&P 737 25 244 8 247 11 246 6 6th
P Meeussen Belgium 735 32 245 9 243 12 247 11 7th
D Hopkins Newquay 735 31 246 14 244 6 245 11 8th
K Stockham Portishead 734 34 244 12 241 11 249 11 9th
J Healey Elland R&P 734 31 246 11 241 8 247 12 10th
J-P de Meuter Belgium 733 28 246 12 244 9 243 7 11th
R Healey Elland R&P 729 32 244 13 240 11 245 8 12th
C Renwick Portishead 726 21 243 8 242 4 241 9 13th
J Bailey WRPC 725 21 241 4 242 8 242 9 14th
B Akkermans Netherlands 722 29 244 10 238 7 240 12 15th
H Dalton (jnr) Elland R&P 721 25 237 8 246 11 238 6 16th
W Taylor Blackburn 720 27 234 6 241 11 245 10 17th
P Cartwright Pinhoe 720 20 237 4 243 7 240 9 18th
K Petrie Portishead 716 25 243 7 246 16 227 2 19th
P Ross Portishead 716 20 238 10 243 6 235 4 20th
K Knowles Portishead 715 22 239 7 246 8 230 7 21st
C Dean Sunderland 713 16 232 3 240 7 241 6 22nd
T Dalton Elland R&P 710 16 239 5 232 5 239 6 23rd
A Davey Elland R&P 707 20 243 8 232 5 232 7 24th
M Akkermans Netherlands 704 15 231 5 233 4 240 6 25th
T Coley (jnr) Driffield 696 14 237 7 225 3 234 4 26th
P Kilpin Portishead 693 14 231 4 231 7 231 3 27th

Brass Monkey 2024 .22 50mtr LV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position
A Hasell Portishead 746 48 249 16 247 19 250 13 1st
K Stockham Portishead 745 44 249 16 249 15 247 13 2nd
T Eling Driffield 744 48 250 16 246 16 248 16 3rd
J-P de Meuter Belgium 743 34 248 11 247 9 248 14 4th
C Hanson YSC 742 39 250 19 247 11 245 9 5th
R Collins Portishead 742 37 250 17 244 12 248 8 6th
J Bailey WRPC 742 30 247 8 247 13 248 9 7th
D Hopkins Newquay 740 39 249 12 247 13 244 14 8th
G Whitelock Elland R&P 738 33 247 16 245 10 246 7 9th
K Knowles Portishead 738 32 244 11 249 12 245 9 10th
P Meeussen Belgium 737 32 243 7 245 11 249 14 11th
J Healey Elland R&P 735 32 245 9 246 13 244 10 12th
R Healey Elland R&P 735 28 246 10 247 12 242 6 13th
J Almond Mirfield 734 33 245 12 249 13 240 8 14th
C Renwick Portishead 731 31 241 8 247 10 243 13 15th
W Taylor Blackburn 729 31 242 9 243 14 244 8 16th
T Dalton Elland R&P 728 26 239 5 243 9 246 12 17th
M Akkermans Netherlands 728 25 241 9 245 7 242 9 18th
T Coley (jnr) Driffield 726 26 241 9 240 6 245 11 19th
P Cartwright Pinhoe 724 22 245 10 237 4 242 8 20th
P Ross Portishead 724 14 243 4 241 6 240 4 21st
K Petrie Portishead 723 32 247 13 241 12 235 7 22nd
H Dalton (jnr) Elland R&P 723 26 243 12 240 3 240 11 23rd
C Dean Sunderland 716 24 236 9 236 6 244 9 24th
B Akkermans Netherlands 716 18 237 5 239 5 240 8 25th
P Kilpin Portishead 693 15 236 7 228 6 229 2 26th

Brass Monkey 2024 .22 50mtr HV Individuals Results



Name Club Total X's LV X's HV X's Position
T Eling Driffield 1485 82 741 34 744 48 1st
A Hasell Portishead 1483 73 737 25 746 48 2nd
R Collins Portishead 1483 71 741 34 742 37 3rd
C Hanson YSC 1481 64 739 25 742 39 4th
K Stockham Portishead 1479 78 734 34 745 44 5th
J-P de Meuter Belgium 1476 62 733 28 743 34 6th
D Hopkins Newquay 1475 70 735 31 740 39 7th
G Whitelock Elland R&P 1475 58 737 25 738 33 8th
P Meeussen Belgium 1472 64 735 32 737 32 9th
J Almond Mirfield 1472 56 738 23 734 33 10th
J Healey Elland R&P 1469 63 734 31 735 32 11th
J Bailey WRPC 1467 51 725 21 742 30 12th
R Healey Elland R&P 1464 60 729 32 735 28 13th
C Renwick Portishead 1457 52 726 21 731 31 14th
K Knowles Portishead 1453 54 715 22 738 32 15th
W Taylor Blackburn 1449 58 720 27 729 31 16th
H Dalton (jnr) Elland R&P 1444 51 721 25 723 26 17th
P Cartwright Pinhoe 1444 42 720 20 724 22 18th
P Ross Portishead 1440 34 716 20 724 14 19th
K Petrie Portishead 1439 57 716 25 723 32 20th
B Akkermans Netherlands 1438 47 722 29 716 18 21st
T Dalton Elland R&P 1438 42 710 16 728 26 22nd
M Akkermans Netherlands 1432 40 704 15 728 25 23rd
C Dean Sunderland 1429 40 713 16 716 24 24th
T Coley (jnr) Driffield 1422 40 696 14 726 26 25th
P Kilpin Portishead 1386 29 693 14 693 15 26th

Brass Monkey 2024 .22 50mtr Aggregate Scores


